IR

j‘)’( /1\ [r-] ;U i

BORRIZVEAIIAN (51)

T3

=

A7 {n2024-10-28 ) -4

4

R4 T (

A
2

E

BT A 2024-2025 4 B

T E 4 #5

AL F T
B R

Rl
X<

T E AR

i
3]

F5

| |

X g aE
S E R
< g EE
S oSG
e — h&mi%ﬁu
Koo R
&R LR SR
& EFoOREE
Bl RERdaE
XK
P Bk
& \%7& kg radiiAliag
XL XS
Hap | -4 =
eI et
WS | XK |
K< | ma N
B M Derebied
o S MIES
IR | R PR
E R S
' Kk SEEasY
m E | mm e -
<K& | <FEGR
UENER | SRR
AR | SR~
CJEIE 2 g,
ngm | KK Ho
EME 2~ R
SR mi ERLE
LT | ERRETE
K ®

® ®

4.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

0

2.

4.0

0-4

RN
Wi
BRI
RN
T4 XK
R Y
EREER
BSES R

sy

A B
< K
Ay~ B 5
RS Sialig

]

SEE Ry
<M
p=1
&

e
ELAN

EAN

(

TR W

3.1

MR NE | 4

-
ES

= R
% a
¥ 5X
= )=
o

& %M
g
%Aﬁﬂ
LIS
Pl Resiiig
Bl

CHHER
SR EIEY
CEERRRY
HECES P Y SR
WA AR
MARIE RN
B

|
HEPHR

5 owe

H o

IR

S

L.

~F g

<3 g
R |~ 3
o EE R|e( |4

¥ HER

HE REW
RE  <EK
=X e
<5
IR RN

WE XK

SN 7

m  FrEn

B 2R )

4 K e e
M pmal | SR e Sk
S A R
IS K L EEREL X
<EREEM | <K gy
B I EK | R - R R
RS | E X
sHlEEc = | s st
E%Eﬁwﬂ%ﬁ R N P R N

ol A
Rukgr— | B

%
*

o
o

0

5.

0

5.

0

5.

0.0

0

5.

0

0.

0

5.

0-5

TS
—<5 I
wel B
:\/ﬁDA (\ﬂ%ﬂw
ﬁ%ﬂ i%ﬁ
m | &
i
R —
/vi.?@ N
by} R
/l.%,\ o

SR L L
Fm A
KRR E
nm‘
®

~+
o

6.5

0

6.

6.0

3.5

6.0

4.0

5

5.

0-8

RH .,
K REE
Mo <4
L
f— B N
B kh4
SgrH
=L =
MR
SERETE
Lo s

—

o IAEFT RO

|

&

N REER

4.1

1/10



i ZE I

IR f2=
ANI=]

%

HOR TS

0

6.

7.0

6.0

4.0

6.0

4.0

5

5.

0-8

FR e -
REREE
IpHE ., m
B REE
BELRE
Liw ¥4
H Bl — -
Fouiesg
= 'k
BT
Bk <Rk
KaRE'R
Fo @
EHm—E
R EWR
HEdg |
o2k
BEYFS
WM B o
m B 4 <dn
K
Kb

WIREL

s o
<yEER
BRI~
e
W HRER
R

hml
®

~
~

0

6.

6.0

7.0

4.0

6.0

3.5

5.0

0-8

Xk
=oRE~
R . .
BTN

A

RSN
TRRER

WE ., m A

B REE
— TR
b ¥ < v
REK — N
H R e e
¥ TRy
BEN B
HE TR
REHTK

4o oK

Eam—E

MEW R

ZagmiE
EETEL
S — i
BE B
B4

L
*

o
<+

| |

Kbeed o | B
mEa < — | BikEmR
EERY | wRAE
TrmEy | G
HEeEe (B . H
BE-dEr | Hswd@
LB R
HEwd | EaRE~
WK | DHR .
TaRE~  —LERNk
Bedki | KIFEERY
mTHRER | ARG N
IR ERY | iEREE
BRI | KE ., m
WEREE B REE
BE., . m KMo ER
— KPR MEaKE
W E | W — N
RT3 | TR
op f — BN | KRRy
B | B o B
moEFE | m R
LRPE S - v
BMERKE KR K
BT Tom— g
IR S | TR
<gm—g | LiEEs |
B~ ER KR Lk
s R R A Gt
M TR BEHRo
BEEYTS | B
B %

® &

0

6.

6.5

6.0

4.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

0-8

AR L.
BlICHRE&
B iR
TR
HERER
HHE,.  m
B &K

VT ER

| BEOSEE

— K — N
WREER
kL ERY
BEG  =
oo R
KEBOKE
Mdp ¥
I o o~ B
E YR
B-g |
;P ok
-l gy
MRS

e

KK EE

wEREE
FEEREEL
<A
i< .
XA 4o
B S
R~

hml
®

o
<+

7.0
68.

6.0
68.

6.0
67

4.0

28.

6.0

66.

4.0
34

5.0

60.5

0-8
0-80

e e
BRI N
ik REE
Yo, .m
R REE
I\ B dn
<& SHE
EBK — R
BDRU K
— Bk
R =
RS
WEBOE
BMn
FoKnm —
KOAER R
B~
R ER
TEvwErs | &
Ipawed s G
e~

BRI &

4.7

TR (K4 )

2/10



IR

PR %%

BORFIST VP (52)

i3

7N

LA TE (28247 n2024-10-28) -

T 22 4 42024-202 54 B

wE

T H 4 Fe

T
T 5% <4

# | FATENE

5

| |

QR A
S
BS Rrogipe:=4iy
= Eﬁm

sl )ﬁﬁﬁé
D e
oo~ R
R Mﬁ%ﬂ%
EIR | FIRER
B g RERaE
i HE XK
WU ki
%ﬁé <ndRRHEW
LS L XAEEIN
A | —<<@ . F
KA K RN
WEIE S | X Emy |
E | mR -
B4 m%@%ﬁ
e | S RS
B | YRR
R I —Kg
' ok STEERY
o A m o K-
< RE | EHE
ek | e
SR SRR~
CJBIE S R,
g | HRHK A Ho et
EHE AHE— L ~R
SR | Wiy wRw
L | KRRERE
ES K

® ®

4.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

0-4

H
N}

e
R
& O
£ nlE
%ﬁﬁﬁ
PNl
EarER
K|
=ERHER
BRI
BN
Rl =g
g =Erralil
EER RN
[ 4 X
HOR e R
TREEER
B ES Rk
AL e penld
AR E N
R
A o S B A
~ A E
HE <2 S
EHH I
m
EERR | g
E{TAm A <AE
B — | &

g3
®

4405 X

—
-

4.0 4.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

0

0.

4.0

0-4

s [ e R A&
A
i

257
gk
&

B

fsteE -

R ARERE
~ ERERAN
FHHTIK
EREIEY
<LERRER
HES ] R
T|AC SRRy
AR RN
ERESK— .
— B R
~ A
HEA R <K S
EHRBEH
KR

| |
A7 Qoo <K
< BN [Ema gR2
X ﬁ%M g%
BomR | <CEEL ¥
G CE | EHD o
L. R Hﬂ%m&u RIS
~E OHE | EIE wmk
<3¢ gd  ERE <d-
R RE-~ BKL Ed
EE gL BRI
AR M, WOE
RWE REW | Hmy: 0
R <RIBS aEK
X R wkg e
<R E R, KEE~
B XX B E
wE XEX g XHEK
mE IEW NS —REw
B BEE| <~a B<EX
4 WK | e o miEKg
KX ApEal | SRR AR
—R ERN e X
EES SK— R R X
< EREEM < . EEiiEw
P 2| i~ SRR
B e T XK
TR | < mkakp ey
< TR | AR N B P N

Ay I RGR O IS
K< | ol <
- | & Befr— | &
® K
® ®

R MK L
B m < R
KE R —H
£
®

<+
o

0

6.

0

7.

0

5.

4.0

0

6.

0

5.

4.0

0-8

RE.. ,m
K REE
iR
Lo K
H B
, e ke
&Ry
= .=
MR
SEBOE
L
HEgm— 2
HEEwR
BRER |

| R
.| Y ES

bt P
e —
A= A R R e
Kokikbm g
gL
® —dw

3/10



i ZE I

IR f2=
ANI=]

%

HOR TS

0

6.

7.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

4.0

4.0

0-8

FR e -
REREE
IpHE ., m
B RER
RBELRE
Liw ¥4
H Bl — R
Fouiesg
= 'k
B
Bk <Rk
KaRER
Eo @
EHm—E
RHEWR
ey |
o2k
BEYFS
B o
m R <~
KR
Kb

WIREL

s
<R
BRI~
BN
W HRER
AR

hml
®

~
~

0

6.

7.0

6.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

0-8

Xk
=R~
R . .
BCIINR

g

RSN
TrRRER

WE ., m A

B REE
— TR
b Wi < S
REK — BN
H R e
® TRy
BEN B
HEERK
REHTK

4o oK

Eam—E |

R

B~

ZagmiE
EETEL
Sz — i
BE B
B4

L
*

o
<+

| |

e | R
mEa < — | BikEmR
EERY | wRAE
TrmEy | s
HEeEe (B . H
BE-dE | s
X LB iR
HEw <4 | B4R~
WK | DHER .
TRE~ | —EENR
MR . WeNER e
MATHRER | ARG N
IR ERY | MEREE
RGOS RH L, m
HWEEXRE E REE
BE., . m KMgER
— L REE | MK
W E | W — N
RT3 | R
I — BN | g
EEAr A | B o B
m<ERy  mERKG
LgPE S - v
TRl KR S
HEHER w-m—E
R K | TR
<gm—g | LiEEe |
B~ ER KR Lk
s R R I Gt
M TR BEHRo
BEEYTS | BHEh—
B %

® Eics

0

5.

8.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

4.0

3.0

0-8

AR L
BlICHRE&
B AR
TR N
HERER
HHE,.  m
B &K

VT ER

| BEOSEE

= —
R KeA
L BRE
B, =
i [ <R
HEEEE
Mdp ¥
I o o~ B
oA R
B-wg
H ek
e 5
MESH B

e

KK EE

wEkEE
FREEE
< Ap—
2L
B S
mEmRR &
R <RE A~

hml
®

o
<+

6.0
65.

7.0
74.0

5.0
61.

3.0

26.

5.0

63.

5.0
39.

4.0

50.0

0-8
0-80

e e
BRI N
ik REE
Yo, .m
R REE
I\ B dn
<& SHE
NEBK — R
BRI
— Rk
R =
RSS!
WEBOE
BMdn
FoKn ] —
KOAEE R
B~
wE L ER
TEvwErs | &
Ipawed s G
e~
T <4 B 4
B

BRI &

7

4.

ER (K4 )

4/10



IR

PR %%

BRFIST VP (15¢3)

i3

7N

LA TE (28247 n2024-10-28) -

T 22 4 42024-202 54 B

wE

T H 4 Fe

TR
T 5% <4

# | FATENE

5

| |

- QR A
S
BS Rrogiot:=4iy
=y Eﬁm

sl )ﬁﬁﬁé
D e
oo~ R
R Mﬁ%ﬂ%
EIR| EIRER
B g RERaE
i HE XK
WU ki
%ﬁé <oKW
LS L XAEEIN
A | —<<@ . F
KA K RN
WRIE S | X Emy |
E | mR-m
B4 m%@%ﬁ
3 |3 RS
IEEHE | YRR
R I —Kg
T ok STEERY
o A am o K-
~<RE | <EHGE
ek | e
SR SRR~
CJBIE S R,
g | HRHKH Ho et
EHE AHE— L ~R
SR | Wi wRw
L | BRRERE
K K

® ®

4.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

0-4

H
N}

e
R
& O
£ ulE
%ﬁﬁﬁ
PNl
EarRR
K|
=ERHER
BRI
BN
R Wl~de =g
R
EER RN
[ 4 X
HOR e R
TREEER
B ES Rk
AL sp penld
AN
R .
A o S A
< A E
HEr < B S
EHH I
mE
EERR | g
E{TAm <A
Fefm — | &

g3
®

4405 X

—
-

4.0 4.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

0

0.

4.0

0-4

s [ R A&
A
i

257
gk
&

B

fsteE -

. EARER
~ ERERAK
FHHTIK
EREIEY
<LEBRER
HES ] R
T|AC SRR
AR R N
ERESK— .
— B R
~ A
HEA R <K S
EHRBEH
KR

|
A2
T
Ko
R
g =
.. . uliE
~F X
<3 £l
R 8-
E W,
Kl HAR| M, WO
BE REW Hmys fEnliE
KE RN B S
xd EeE Ei@ E=bagal
<R R R, KRR~
R RN B R
R NERK iy XEEK
mA  ER ) N D~ oRWw
B BFE| <~a B<EX
G WS g cmig
NXC ApmKal | S AR R <
R ERN RN
EES SK— R R X
~<BRETH <R EEdtE
S PR | R~ A B
g <ES BB
SRR S s ap iy
< ZUe | RN B P K

WA | R S= & fingiad
K | el L
Ei— | B | Bmgr— | &
K K
® ®

0

5.

0

5.

5.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

5.0

D MK L
B m < R AR
KE R H
£
®

<+
o

0

5.

0

7.

0

5.

3.0

0

6.

3.0

0

5.

0-8

RE.. ,m
K REE
B ub=2a
Lo Kk
H E— B
. e ke
&KhEEY
=z .=
M TR
SEBOE
L
HEgm— 2
HEEwR
BRER |

| R
.| Y ES

Pt P
e —
A= B R R e
Lok ikbm g
HEREL
e

5/10



i ZE I

IR f2=
ANI=]

%

HOR TS

0

5.

6.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

0-8

TR e -
REREE
IpE . ,m
B RER
pSSlngon=: NGl
Liw ¥4
H Bl — R
Fouiesg
= 'Kk
T
Bl <Rk
KaRE'R
i
EHm—E
RHEWR
REgE ..
o2k
BEYFS
WM B o
m R <~
R E
Kb

WIREL

RS o
~dasR
BRI~
R L
HEUT IR
b SN NS

hml
®

~
~

0

5.

7.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

0-8

NEHR
BoRE~
R L
e R

g

RSN
LRRER

WE ., m A

B REE
— o4
b Wi <t v
AR — B -
E R ea
® TRy
BE B
HEERK
EEHTK

4o oK

Eam—E |

M EW R

ZaemiE
EETEL
S — i
BE B
B4

L
*

o
<+

| |

Kbeed o | R
mEa < — | BikEmR
EERY | wRAE
TrmEy | s
HEeEe B . H
BE-dE | Hswd@
O, LB Rk
HEw <4 | B4R~
WK | DHR .
TaRE~  —LERNk
MR L WeNER e
TR | ARG N
IR ERY | EREE
RGOS RH L. m
WEEXRE E REE
., . m KMgER
— KPR MEaKiE
W E | W — N
RT3 | TR
op f — BN | KRRy
iR O O i
mpEERy  mwHERKh
LogPE S - v
LTl Rl KR S
BT Tom— g
R K | TR
<gm—g | LiEEe |
e~ TR | R Tk
L R R Gt
M TR BEEHRo
BEEYTS | B
B %

® Eics

0

5.

6.0

5.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

5.0

0-8

ARE L
BlICHR&
B iR
TR IR
HERER
HHE,.  m
B KK

VT ER

| BESEE

= —
R G
kL ERY
BB, =
o Rk
KEBOE
Lo oK
I o o~ B
E YR
Ty
;P ok
jrotla g ey
mEE B o

=

KK EE

wEkmEE
FEEE
< Ap—
2L
B S
mEmaEt &
EE<RE~

hml
®

o
<+

5.0
59.

7.0
70

5.0
59

4.0

26.

5.0

62.

4.0
34.

5.0
59.

0-8
0-80

e e
BRI N
ik REE
Yo, .m
R REE
I\ BEdn
<& SHE
MK — R
BRI
— Bk
R =
RSS!
WEBOE
BHn
FoKn ] —
KOAEE R
B~
B ER
TEvwErs | &
Ipawed s G
e~
T <4 B 4
B8

BTN &

7

4.

ER (K4 )

6/10



IR

PR %%

BRRIST P (754)

i3

7N

LRATUE (2847 m2024-10-28) -

T 22 HE42024-202 54 B

wE

T H 4 e

AT
T 5% <4

# | FATEWE

5

| |

QR A
S
BS Rrogit:=4iy
= Eﬁm

sl )ﬁﬁﬁé
D e
oo~ R
R, Mﬁ%ﬂ%
EIR | BIRER
B g RERaE
i HE XK
WU ki
%ﬁé <ndRRHEL
LS L XAEEIN
A | —<<@ F
KA K RN
WIE S | X Emy |
E | mR- i
B4 m%@%ﬁ
3|3 RS
IR | YRR
R | I —Kg
T ok STEERY
o P m e K-
~<RE | <EHGE
ek | e
SR SRR~
1) = =B
g | HRHKH Ho e
EHE AE— L ~R
SR | Wi wRw
L | BRRERE
K K

® ®

4.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

0-4

H
N}

T
R
& O
£ =
e N
ESEH
EarER
HE|E
EEESR
SRR
BN
R W<t =g
R
EERREK
[ 4 X
AR Y
TREEER
S BS i aR K
LA sp
AN
BB .
. A S A
< HHE
HE <2 S
EHH I
miHREE e
EEE R
Em{m <
Fefm — | &

g3
®

4405 X

—
-

4.0 4.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

0

0.

4.0

0-4

s [ e R A&
A
o

257
gk
&

g

JsteE -

| ERERE
~ ERERAN
T
EREIEY
<LERRER
HES ] R
T|AC SRR
AR R N
ERESK— .
— B R
~ A
HEAr R <K S
EHRBEH
KR

| |
A7 Qoo <K
< BN |Ema JR2
X ﬁ%M g%
BomR | <CEEL ¥
G CE | EHD %o
oo E Hﬂ%m&u RIS
~E OHE | EIED wmk
<3¢ gd  gZHE <d-
R RE-~ BKL rd
EE gL BRI
AR M, WOE
RWE REW | Hmy: en)E
R LRk ED K
X R wkg BEd
<R E R, KEE~
B XX B ER
wE XEX g XHEK
mE IEW EN D —REw
B BEE| <~a B<EX
4 W | e o miEKE
KX ApEal | R AR
—R ERN | e X
EES SK— LR R X
< EREEM < . EEiiE
P 2 | i~ SRR
B e T TR K
TR | < mkakp
< TR | RN B P N

Ry I RGR O IR
BRI | ol <
R~ | & Befr— | &
® K
® ®

DG MK L
B m < R A
KE R —H
£
®

<+
o

0

5.

0

6.

0

5.

3.0

0

5.

2.5

3.5

0-8

RE.. ,m
K REE
iR
Lo K
H &
, e kg
&R
= .=
S ul e Se!
SEBOE
L
HEgm— 2
HEEwR
BRER |

| R
.| Y ES

Pt
e —
A= B e R e
Lokikbm g
HEREL
®  —dw

7/10



i ZE I

IR f2=
ANI=]

%

HOR TS

0

5.

0

S.

3.5

2.0

5.0

3.0

3.0

0-8

TR e -
REREE
IpE . ,m
B REE
pSSlngong=: NGl
Liw ¥4
H Bl — -
Fouiesg
= . 'BKr¥
T
Bl <Rk
KaREE
i
EHm—E
RHEWR
REgEE ..
o2k
BEYFS
WM B o
m R <~
R E
Kb

WIREL

T
<YK
R ~
.7 I
A
R ER ey

hml
®

~
~

0

5.

5

5.

3.0

3.0

5

4

3.5

3.5

0-8

PG
=R~
R . .
BTN

AR

RSN
TRRER

WE,, ,m A

B REE
— o4
b Wi <t v
AR — B -
FH R e
X TRy
BE B
HEERK
EEHTK

4o oK

Eam—E

M EW R

ZaemiE
EETEL
S — i
BE B
B4

L
*

o
<+

| |

e | R
- R
EERY | wRAE
TrmEy | s
HEeEe (B . H
BE-dE | Hswd@
O, LB R
HEw <4 | B4R~
WK | DHR .
TRE~ | —EHNR
MERE . e ER e
mTHRER | ARG N
IR ERY | REE
RGOS RH L, m
HWERXRE E REE
BE., . m KMgER
— KPR MEaKiE
W E | W — N
R % RNk
I — BN | g
iR G O g
m<ERy  mERKG
LgPE S - v
TRl KR S
HEPER o E
R K | EREEER
<gm—g | LiEEe |
B~ TR | EE LR
L R I Gt
M TR BEHRo
BEEYTS | BHEa—
B %

® Eics

4.5

4.5

4.5

3.0

5

4

3.0

5

4

0-8

ARE L
BlICHR&
B iR
TR
HERER
HHE,.  m
B KK

VT ER

| BESEE

= —
R G
kL ERY
BB, =
oo R
KEBOE
Lo oK
I o o~ B
E YR
Ty
;P ok
jrogla g ey
mEE B o

e a

KK EE

wEkmEE
FREEE
< Ap—
2L
B S
mEmREt &
B <RE A~

hml
®

o
<+

5.0
59.

5.0
59.

3.5
52

2.0
20.0

5.5
58.5

3.0
27.

4.0

49.5

0-8
0-80

e e
BRI N
ik REE
Yo, .m
R REE
I\ B dn
<& SHE
K — R
BRI
- RBR¥
R =
RS
WEBOE
BMn
FoKn ] —
KOAEEE R
B~
BE L ER
TEvwErs | &
Ipawed s G
e~
T <4
B E

BTN &

7

4

ER (K4 )

8/10



IR

PR %%

BIRFIST VP (15K5)

i3

7N

LA TE (28247 n2024-10-28) -

T 22 4 42024-202 54 B

wE

T H 4 Fe

TR
T 5% <4

# | FATENE

5

| |

- QR A g
S
BS Rrogit:=4iy
= Eﬁm

sl )ﬁﬁﬁé
D e
oo~ RTIHAR
R Mﬁ%ﬂ%
EIR | EIRER
B g RERaE
i HE XK
WU ki
%ﬁé <ndRRHEW
VXL XAEEIN
A | —<<@ F
KA K RN
WIE S | X Etmy |
E | mR-
B4 m%@%ﬁ
e |3 JERES
IR | R R
R IR
& ok STERY
o P m o K-
< RE | <EHGE
ek | e
SRR SRR~
IR0} = =B
g | HRHKH Ho et
EHE AHE— L ~R
SR | Wiy wRw
L | BRRERE
K K

® ®

4.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

0-4

H
N}

e
R
& O
£ nlE
e N
PNl
B~
K|
=ERHEK
R
BN
Rl Hl~de =g
R
EER RN
[ X
HOR e R
TREEER
B ES Rk
AL e penld
AN
R
A o S A
< A E
HEr B S
EHH I
m
EERR | g
E{TAm <A
Fefm — | &

g3
®

40 X

—
-

4.0 4.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

0

0.

4.0

0-4

s [ e R A&
A
i

257
gk
&

e

fsteE -

. ERER
~ ERERAN
FHPTIK
EREIEY
<LEBRER
HES ] R
T|AC ApEEEY
AR R N
ERESK— .
— B R
~ A
HEA R <K S
EHREEH
KR

| |
A7 Qoo <K
< BN [Ema gR3
X ﬁ%M g%
BomR | <EEL ¥
G CE | EHD %o
Lo E Hﬂ%m&u IS
~E HE | ERIED wmk
<3¢ gd  ERE <d-
R RE-~ BKL rd
EE gL BRI
AR M, WO
RWE REW | Hmy: 0
R LR ED aEK
X R wkg BEd
<R E R, KRE~
B XX B ER
wE OXEX g XHEHEK
mE IEW RN —REWw
B BEE| <~a B<EX
4 W | e o miEg
KX ApEal | SRR AR
—R ERN | e X
EES SK— R R X
< EREEM < . EEiiEw
B 2 | i~ SRR
B e T XK
TR | < mkakp
< TR | RN B P N

Ay I RGO IS
KA | ol <
- | & Befr— | &
® K
® ®

DR MK L
B m < R
KE R —H
£
®

<+
o

0

6.

0

7.

0

5.

0

5.

0

5.

0

5.

0

5.

0-8

RE,. ,m
K REE
iR Edm
Lo K
H E— -
. e kg
&KEEY
=z .=
S ul e Se!
SEBOE
L
HEgm— 2
HEEwR
BRER |

| R
.| @Y ES

PP
e/ —
A= A R R e
Kokikbm g
HEREL
® —dw

9/10



i ZE I

IR f2=
ANI=]

%

HOR TS

0

6.

7.0

5.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

0-8

FR e -
REREE
IpHE ., m
B REE
RBELRE
Liw ¥4
H Bl — -
ERSuRle L
= 'k
T
B4R [ <R i
KKaRE'R
Eo @
EHm—E
REWEER
HEeg |
g~ Kk
BEYFS
B o
m B 4 <dn
B ERL
Kb

WIREL

s o
<MK
BRI~
BN .
BWCHRER
R

hml
®

~
~

0

6.

7.0

5.0

3.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

0-8

Xk
=R~
R . .
BTN

AR

RSN
LRRER

WE ., m A

B REE
— T R4
b Wi < v
REK — N
FE R e e
X TRy
BAEN B
HE TR
REHTK

4o oK

Eam—E |

maE R

B~

ZaemiE
EETEL
S — i
BE B
B4

L
*

o
<+

| |

Keed o | R
mEa < — | BikemR
EERY | wRAEC
TrmEy | s
HEeEe B . E
BE-dE | s
X LB R
HEwd | EaRE~
WEHER | DRE .
TaRE~  —LERk
Bedki .| IFEERW
mTHRER | ARG K-
e ERY | MEREE
BRI | K, m
WEREE KPR
BE., . m KMgER
— REE MEaKiE
W E | W — N
RT3 | R
op fE — BN | KRRy
B | B o B
moEFE | m R
LgPE S - v
BMERE KR K
BT Tom— g
IR S| TRE R
<gm—g | LiEEe |
B~ ER KR Lk
L R R I Gt
M TR BEHRo
BEEYTS | B
B %

® Eics

0

6.

7.0

5.0

2.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

0-8

AR L.
BlICHRE&
B iR
TR
HERER
HHE,.  m
B &K

VT ER

| BESEE

— K —
MR
kL ERY
BiEG | =
oo R
KEBOKE
Mdn ¥
I o o~ B
E R
B-dg |
;P ok
b e
e g PR

e

KK R

wREE
FEEREEL
<A
i< .|
XA 4o
HEHLEoH G
R~

hml
®

o
<+

.0

6
66.

6.0
72.

5.0
59

4.0

26.

5.0
59.

5.0 5.0
59. 42.0

0-8
0-80

e e
BRI N
ik REE
Yo, .m
R REE
I\ B dn
<& SHE
NEBK — R
PRI
— Rk
R =
RSS!
WEBOE
BMn H
FoKnm —
O AEEE R
B~
BE L ER
TEvwErs | &
Ipawed s G
e~
T <4 4
e

BRI &

4.7

ER (K4 )

10/10



